POOLHEATERS
THERMALEC
T H E R M A L E C
®
®
T H E R M A L E C
Thermalec® Products founded in 1966, were the first company in the UK to manufacture a range of
electric heaters specifically for the commercial and domestic swimming pool industry. In 1999,

surges, a 2-step temperature controller overrides the time delay in the event of rapid temperature
rises, 2 safety valves to cope with increased power.
120PHR models: Two time delay relays engage the contactors in three stages, 2-step temperature
controller and four safety valves.
In view of our policy of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change this specification
without notice.
GUARANTEE TWO YEARS:
� Against faulty workmanship or materials.
� Repair or replacement of faulty components returned to our factory for inspection.
� This guarantee does not cover misuse or neglect of the heater.
E & 0 E
12PHR 3kW – 12kW
24PHR 15kW – 24kW
36PHR 30kW – 36kW
72PHR 48kW – 72kW
120PHR 84KW – 120KW
THERMALEC® + ECONOMY 7 = LOW RUNNING COSTS ALL YEAR ROUND
Every Thermalec® owner wakes up to find their pool water is
just as inviting as it was yesterday and the day before. That
is the great advantage of having a positive and powerful

Flow connections are plain uPVC stub flanges (plain bore) and require no unions for removal of heater, nor is a heat sink
required. Flow from left to right but can be reversed on site if required. Simply install in return pipe from filter to pool. The
heaters are designed to IP20 and must be installed in dry conditions under cover and in accordance with IEE Regulations at least
3.5m away from the pool.
All models are 390mm wide across casing
HEATER SIZING CHART FOR 7 HOUR HEATING PERIOD PER 24 HOURS WITH FLOATING SOLAR COVER
(IF FLOATING SOLAR BLANKET NOT USED INCREASE HEATER SIZE BY 50%)
IMPERIAL METRIC
MODEL 75oF 80oF 85oF HEATER 24oC 27oC 30oC
REF SQ.FT. GALLS. SQ.FT. GALLS. SQ.FT. GALLS. SIZE M2 M3 M2 M3 M2 M3
12PHR/3 63 1750 50 1400 42 1170 3kW 6 8 5 7 4 5
12PHR/6 125 3500 100 2800 83 2340 6kW 12 16 10 13 8 11
12PHR/7.5 156 4370 125 3500 104 2920 7.5kW 15 21 12 16 10 13
12PHR/9 188 5250 150 4200 125 3500 9kW 18 25 14 20 12 16
12PHR/12 250 7000 200 5600 167 4670 12kW 24 33 19 26 15 21
24PHR/15 313 8750 250 7000 208 5840 15kW 30 41 24 33 19 27
24PHR/18 375 10500 300 8400 250 7000 18kW 36 49 29 39 23 32
24PHR/21 438 12250 350 9800 292 8170 21kW 42 58 34 46 27 37
24PHR/24 500 14000 400 11200 334 9340 24kW 48 66 38 53 31 42
36PHR/30 625 17500 500 14000 417 11670 30kW 60 82 48 66 39 53
36PHR/36 750 21000 600 16800 500 14000 36kW 72 99 58 79 46 64
72PHR/48 1000 28000 800 22400 667 18680 48kW 96 132 77 105 62 85
72PHR/60 1250 35000 1000 28000 834 23350 60kW 120 165 96 132 77 106
72PHR/72 1500 42000 1200 33600 1001 28020 72kW 144 197 115 158 93 127
120PHR/84 1750 49000 1400 39200 1167 32680 84kW 168 230 134 184 108 149
120PHR/96 2000 56000 1600 44800 1334 37350 96kW 192 263 154 210 124 170
120PHR/108 2250 63000 1800 50400 1501 42020 108kW 216 296 173 237 139 191
120PHR/120 2500 70000 2000 56000 1668 46690 120kW 240 329 192 263 155 212
HEATER POWER CALCULATIONS FOR POOLS IN THE MIDDLE EAST
This sheet is intended to help select the correct size of heater to be fitted into a pool installation, based
upon the volume of the pool and its environment.
Design assumptions (based upon nearly 40 years experience):